
FLEET ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. 
' • < 

COMPLETE HAZARDOUS WASTE REMOVAL & DISPOSAL• TANKS · DRUMS· CONTAMINATED SOIL 

565 WINTHROP STREET• TAUNTON, MA 02780 • 1-508-880-6812 

2000 
6300 
5500 
8000 
Rack 
Rack 

TRUCKING RATES WITH DRIVER 

gallon tank truck (gravity fed) 
gallon vac trailer 
gallon vac trailer 
gallon tank truck 
Body drum truck ( 1 5 drum cap.) 
Body drum truck (36 drum cap.) 

$ 55.00/hr. 
90.00/hr. 
90.00/hr. 
75.00/hr. 
35.00/hr. 
55.00/hr. 

Vac truck charges are based on portal to porta, including time 
spent at disposal facility. Any delays at facility are not at 
the expense of the transporter. 

DISPOSAL OF WASTE LIQUIDS/SOLIDS 

Disposal costs will be charged back to the customer at a rate 
set prior to pickup of materials. 

Lab fees will be charged for all samples taken, prior author­
ization for billing pruposes must be given by customer before 
any samples can be taken. 

Transportation on Sundays and Holidays will be charged at a rate 
of double time for driver. $25.00/hr. 
This is in excess of the above hourly rate. 


