## FLEET ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.

COMPLETE HAZARDOUS WASTE REMOVAL & DISPOSAL • TANKS · DRUMS · CONTAMINATED SOIL

565 WINTHROP STREET • TAUNTON, MA 02780 • 1-508-880-6812

## TRUCKING RATES WITH DRIVER

2000 gallon tank truck (gravity fed)	\$ 55.00/hr.
6300 gallon vac trailer	90.00/hr.
5500 gallon vac trailer	90.00/hr.
8000 gallon tank truck	75.00/hr.
Rack Body drum truck (15 drum cap.)	35.00/hr.
Rack Body drum truck (36 drum cap.)	55.00/hr.

Vac truck charges are based on portal to porta, including time spent at disposal facility. Any delays at facility are not at the expense of the transporter.

## DISPOSAL OF WASTE LIQUIDS/SOLIDS

Disposal costs will be charged back to the customer at a rate set prior to pickup of materials.

Lab fees will be charged for all samples taken, prior authorization for billing pruposes must be given by customer before any samples can be taken.

Transportation on Sundays and Holidays will be charged at a rate of double time for driver. \$25.00/hr.
This is in excess of the above hourly rate.